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OEM Reference

DAEWOO
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

96316765
4708233
4705172
9208987
9217259
4520075F00
4520075F20
4520075F21
4708233
4705172
9208987
9217259

OEM Cross Reference

OCAP

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
A.B.S.

SWAG
SPIDAN
METZGER
MEYLE
MEYLE
TRISCAN
KAGER
RUVILLE
SIDEM

BIRTH

MOOG

MOOG

FIRST LINE
FLENNOR
OPTIMAL
TRW

TRW
QUINTON HAZELL
FAl AutoParts
DELPHI
DELPHI

0301848
19501
19501
210422
40919501
44320
5800
6160500025
6160500025
850024533
870506
935318
9872
BR1726
DETCO0125
DETCO0125
FCA6028
FL540F
G5651
JTC1268
JTC1268
QSJ3239S
SS1180
TC1964
TC1964
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